
1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0276 Name:

Status:Type: Motion Passed

File created: In control:2/22/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/27/2018 4/10/2018

Title: Construction Change Order No. 7 for the O. N. Stevens Water Treatment Plant High Service Building
No. 3 Project for correction of soil and drainage issues at the project site (Capital Improvement
Program)

Motion authorizing Construction Change Order No. 7 with PLW Cadagua Partners of The Woodlands,
Texas in the amount of $182,629.43 for the O.N. Stevens Water Treatment Plant High Service
Building No. 3.  (Capital Improvement Program - CIP)

Sponsors: Engineering Services, Water Utilities Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Executive Summary - CO No. 7 ONS High Service Building No.pdf, 2. Item Detail - ONS Change
Order No.pdf, 3. Project Budget - ONSWTP High Srvc Bldg No.pdf, 4. Location Map - ONSWTP High
Srvc Bldg No. 3, 5. Presentation - ONSWTP High Srvc Bldg No.pdf, 6. Change Order No. 7 -
ONSWTP High Srvc Bldg No. 3

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council4/10/2018 1 Pass

recommended to the consent agendaCity Council3/27/2018 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

