
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Construction Change Order No. 7 for the O. N. Stevens Water Treatment Plant High Service
Building No. 3 Project for correction of soil and drainage issues at the project site (Capital
Improvement Program)

Motion authorizing Construction Change Order No. 7 with PLW Cadagua Partners of The Woodlands,
Texas in the amount of $182,629.43 for the O.N. Stevens Water Treatment Plant High Service
Building No. 3.  (Capital Improvement Program - CIP)

File #: 18-0276, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/3/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

